VI Bieg Wdzieczno$ci wyniki Gimnazjum Kobiety

Miejsce
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Nr startowy Imie Nazwisko

485 Aleksandra Turajczyk
464 Julia Kucejko

455 Magdalena Jaskiewicz
477 Julia Kucharska

478 Paulina Piwowar

472 Magdalena Szczerkowska
482 Klaudia tuczak

463 Ola Fratczak

450 Kinga Strzelczyk

462 Milena Przyborek
448 Nela Trocinska

469 Weronika Ochal

473 Kamila Sobczak

414 Klaudia Pawtoska
479 Emila Strzelecka

453 Natalia Dorozynska
454 Aleksandra Krzesinska
415 Aleksandra Adrianczyk
457 Paulina Pawtoska
470 Marta Sakowska

456 Klaudia Pigtkowska
461 Julia Slasko

481 Magda Piekarska
483 Kamila Zglinska

484 Joanna Pilawa

476 Karolina Dzieciot

421 Katarzyna Galewska
402 Marlena Lipiec

467 Justyna Szymanska
416 Ewelina Misztal

468 Karolina Kurczewska
451 Sandra Walczak

458 Dagmara Jegier

471 Natalia tochowska
452 Patrycja Buczyniak
401 Patrycja Karnowska
486 Ewa Kluska

460 Zuza Lentas

465 Daria Cieciura

480 Ania Szczucka

475 Marta Michatek

474 Magda Wilk

437 Matgorzata Oginska
449 Magda Kowalczyk

VI Bieg Wdziecznosci wyniki Gimnazjum Mezczyzni

Miejsce
1
2

Nr startowy Imie Nazwisko

241 Krystian Fratczak
416 Krystian Gut

Czas Miejscowosc¢

00:03:28 Aleksandréow
00:03:35 Aleksandréw
00:03:40 Pabianice
00:03:43 Koluszki
00:03:47 Koluszki
00:03:58 Konstantynow
00:04:03

00:04:07 Aleksandréw
00:04:19 Pabianice
00:04:23 Konstantynow
00:04:32 todz
00:04:33 Konstantynow
00:04:33 Konstantynow
00:04:37 Konstantynow
00:04:38 Konstantynow
00:04:40 Pabianice
00:04:40 Pabianice
00:04:46 Konstantynow
00:04:47 Pabianice
00:04:47 Konstantynow
00:04:47 Pabianice
00:04:49 Konstantynow
00:04:49 Konstantynéw
00:04:49

00:04:50 Konstantynéw
00:04:53 Konstantynow
00:04:55 Konstantynéw
00:04:55 Konstantynow
00:04:58 Konstantynéw
00:04:59 Konstantynow
00:05:03 Konstantynéw
00:05:04 Pabianice
00:05:06 Konstantynéw
00:05:08 Konstantynow
00:05:08 Pabianice
00:05:15 Konstantynow
00:05:29 Konstantynéw
00:05:32 Konstantynow
00:05:41 Konstantynéw
00:05:53 Konstantynow
00:06:16 Konstantynéw
00:06:16 Konstantynow
00:06:26 Konstantynow
00:06:27 Konstantynow

Czas
0:02:57:00 Aleks
0:02:58:00 Konstantynow
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29
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41
42
43

421 Maciek Gagas

408 Piotr Domagata

239 Mateusz Bielecki
240 Artur Adamus

404 Marcin Rykata

420 Krzysztof Sobieraj
425 Daniel Tomporek
437 Pawet tuba

426 Dariusz Sowinski
419 Michat Borsiak

407 Kamil Mikofajewski
405 Artur Bistuta

431 Mateusz Bujnowicz
409 Bartosz Lewandowski
403 Barttomiej Szymanski
434 Barttomiej Ulowski
443 Sebastian Sedzinski
412 Damian Kaszewski
411 Grzegorz Siess

423 Kamil Kucharski
436 Mateusz Walczak
422 Damian Sujecki
406 Bartosz Werstak
410 Patryk Krzyminski
438 Arkadiusz Zasina

430 Mateusz Waleszczynski

439 Mateusz Pelski

427 Fabian Zagrodniczak
414 Dawid Kocik

417 Michat Kotacz

441 Michat Gromadzinski
442 Kamil Jarkowski

435 Tymoteusz Lewy
418 Arkadiusz Dobrzanski
432 Kondrad Przewoznik
424 Tomasz Sladek

440 Patryk Michalak

429 Barttomiej Pachla
428 Karol Gromadzinski
433 Krzysztof Paprocki
413 Mateusz Gawet

0:02:58:00
0:02:58:00
0:02:59:00
0:03:03:00
0:03:05:00
0:03:11:00
0:03:17:00
0:03:20:00
0:03:21:00
0:03:23:00
0:03:25:00
0:03:26:00
0:03:27:00
0:03:32:00
0:03:33:00
0:03:35:00
0:03:36:00
0:03:37:00
0:03:37:00
0:03:38:00
0:03:38:00
0:03:41:00
0:03:43:00
0:03:47:00
0:03:48:00
0:03:51:00
0:03:52:00
0:03:53:00
0:03:55:00
0:04:13:00
0:04:17:00
0:04:17:00
0:04:19:00
0:04:20:00
0:04:21:00
0:04:30:00
0:04:35:00
0:04:37:00
0:04:37:00
0:04:38:00
0:04:40:00

Konstantynow
Pabianice

Pabianice
Konstantynéw
Koluszki
Smardzew
Koluszki
Konstantynéw
Pabianice
Pabianice
Konstantynow
Pabianice
Pabianice
Lodz

Konstantynéw
Pabianice
Konstantynéw
Konstantynow
Konstantynéw
Pabianice
Pabianice
Konstantynow
Konstantynéw
ZSS
Konstantynéw
ZSS
Konstantynéw
Konstantynow

tédz
Konstantynéw
Konstantynow
Konstantynéw
ZSS
Konstantynéw
Konstantynow
Konstantynéw
ZSS



